



Carnival Culinary Solutions Establishment # 20103

Office: (504) 897-5454 Fax: (504) 897-5465
803 Jefferson Hwy Suite 200 Jefferson, LA 70121

Product Specification

Product Details

Item Number: 6071

Product Name: Rockefeller Soup

Product Description: Traditionally prepared with spinach and cream Just add oysters.

Rockefeller Soup 6071

INGREDIENTS: WATER, SPINACH, TOMATO (TOMATOES, TOMATO JUICE, SALT, CITRIC ACID AND CALCIUM CHLORIDE), ONION, FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE, MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CREAM (HEAVY CREAM, SKIM MILK, CONTAINS [LESS THAN 1% OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING INGREDIENTS; MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 80 & CARRAGEEN] CONTAINS MILK), CELERY, BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS), MARGARINE (VEGETABLE OIL BLEND [PALM OIL AND SOYBEAN OIL], WATER, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SOY LECITHIN, VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, POTASSIUM SORBATE, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE, VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY), WINE, SAMBUCA, CLAM BASE (CLAMS AND NATURAL CLAM JUICE, SALT, BUTTER (CREAM AND LACTIC ACID) MALTODEXTRIN, DRIED WHEY, SUGAR, HYDROLYZED SOY AND WHEAT PROTEINS, DRIED SOY SAUCE (SOYBEANS, SALT) CLAM EXTRACT, DEHYDRATED POTATOES, ONION POWDER, DISODIUM INOSINATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, POTATO STARCH, CORN OIL, YEAST EXTRACT, NATURAL FLAVOR, (CONTAINS FISH), TORULA YEAST, CITRIC ACID, NO ADDED MSG OTHER THAN THAT WHICH OCCURS IN THE HYDROLYZED PROTEINS AND YEAST EXTRACT), CHICKEN BASE (CHICKEN AND CHICKEN STOCK, SALT, HYDROLYZED SOY, CORN AND WHEAT PROTEINS, MALTODEXTRIN, CHICKEN FAT, SUGAR, DRIED WHEY, 2% OR LESS OF NATURAL FLAVORS, DISODIUM INOSINATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, CORN OIL, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, NATURAL EXTRACTIVES OF TURMERIC AND ANNATTO), GARLIC, SALT, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, HOT SAUCE (DISTILLED VINEGAR, RED PEPPER, SALT), GRANULATED GARLIC, SEASONING, ONION POWDER, CELERY SALT.

CONTAINS: SHELLFISH (CLAM), MILK, SOY, WHEAT & FISH



8 17560 01607 1

ITEM# 6071

LOT# 914

MFG:09/09/2024

BEST BY:03/09/2025

KEEP FROZEN



803 JEFFERSON HWY
JEFFERSON, LA. 70121
ESTABLISHMENT#20103

4- 4 LB BAGS NET WT 16 LBS.

Storage/Shelf Life: 18 months at or below 0°F

Packaging: 4/4lb pouches

Case Net Wt.: 16lb

Height: 5.89"

Width: 8.32"

Depth: 11.95"

Ti/Hi: 16x6

Allergen Statement

CONTAINS: SHELLFISH (CLAM), MILK, SOY, WHEAT & FISH

UPC



8 17560 01607 1

Nutrition Facts			
Serving size: 4 oz (113g)			
Servings Per Container 1			
Amount Per Serving			
Calories 74 Cal. from Fat 43			
% Daily Value*			
Total Fat 5g 8%			
Saturated Fat 2g 10%			
Trans Fats 0g			
Cholesterol 21mg 8%			
Sodium 224mg 8%			
Total Carbohydrate 5g 2%			
Dietary Fiber 1g 2%			
Sugars 1g			
Protein 2g			
Vitamin A 20% Vitamin C 4%			
Calcium 4% Iron 8%			
* Percent Daily Values is based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.			
Calories 2,000 2,500			
Total Fat Less than 65g 80g			
Sat Fat Less than 20g 25g			
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg			
Sodium Less than 2400mg 2400mg			
Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g			
Dietary Fiber 25g 30g			
Calories per gram:			
Fat 9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4			

Confidentiality

This specification and the information contained within it remains the property of this company and must not be disclosed to any third party without prior written permission of the company.

Warranty Statement

This product will be manufactured in accordance with all current relevant US legislation. The information stated is given in good faith and is based upon the product formulation and data provided by our raw material suppliers. All reasonable precautions that could be expected of a reasonable manufacturer have been taken, however, no absolute guarantees can be given that trace/carry-over residues will be totally absent.